
1 m sheet cutting adaptation for 1 m TRIADE® bending
machine

To cut

Sheet cutting adaptation to attach a Rotalame
cutting system to the folding machine.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

MetalTrades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

1220

160

100

5,273

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Machines Folding machines

Ref. 071251

Efficiency, comfort, quality of construction.
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